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SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS APPLY 10% MEMBERS 15% NON MEMBERS  

entrees.

sides.

pizza.

DAILY SPECIALS 

       8.00   9.00

MASHED POTATO
FRESH GARDEN SALAD
BOWL OF CHIPS
BREAD ROLL
BREAD ROLL BASKET OF 5 
BOWL OF MIXED VEGETABLES

9.00
4.00
9.00
1.00
4.00
12.00

                           14.00  17.00

                               7.50   9.00

                            10.50  12.00

Please refer to specials board ham, pineapple, cheese, and napoli basting sauce

cheese topped 

pan-fried with red onion and thai
sweet sauce, served on rice 

MEM NON

(v)

(v)
9" pizza topped with our blend of
cheeses

                 16.00  18.00

baby cos tossed with crispy bacon,
anchovies, parmesan, croutons, caesar
dressing with poached egg

Nachos                                     
corn chips with melted cheese, tomato  
salsa with sides of guacamole and
sour cream

     19.00  21.00
marinated slow baked ribs
garnished with a small salad and
balsamic glaze

(gf,df)

(gf,df)

(gfo,vo)

Moroccan Chicken                  
Caesar Salad    
baby cos tossed with crispy bacon,
moroccan chicken, anchovies,
parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing
with poached egg

BE SURE TO ASK OUR

FRIENDLY STAFF ABOUT

TODAY'S BISTRO SPECIALS 

                               17.00  19.00
9" house made  MEM

Mediterranean                    
hot salami, kalamata olives, red onion, cheese, and
napoli basting sauce 

                                  17.00  19.00
hot salami, onion, jalapenos , chilli flakes, cheese,
and napoli basting sauce 

                                 17.00  19.00
chicken, baby spinach, cheese, red onion, and napoli
basting sauce 

                21.00  23.00
 prawns, red onion, spinach, cheese, with garlic aioli

ALLERGEN ADVICE
All care is taken when catering for special dietary requirements. However it

must be noted that we do handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat
flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products within the premises.

salads.

         26.00  29.00
served on a garden salad with cocktail sauce

(gf,df)

                         21.00  24.00
baby cos hearts tossed with crispy
bacon, anchovies, parmesan, croutons,
caesar dressing with poached egg

               25.00  28.00
baby cos hearts tossed with crispy bacon,
moroccan chicken, anchovies, parmesan,
croutons, caesar dressing with poached egg

(gfo,vo)

(v, gf)

Soup of the Day 

Garlic Bread

Garlic Pizza 

Sweet Chilli Prawns

Caesar Salad

17.50  20.50

12.00  14.00

American Pork Spare Ribs

NON

Hawaiian 

   17.00  19.00

Mexican

Chicken 

Garlic Prawn Pizza 

NON MEM

Prawn & Salmon Salad

Caesar Salad

Moroccan Chicken
Caesar Salad 



stir-fry.

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

ALLERGEN ADVICE
All care is taken when catering for special dietary requirements. However it

must be noted that we do handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat
flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products within the premises.

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS                   
MINI CHEESEBURGERS & CHIPS               
FISH PIECES & CHIPS                                
PASTA IN NAPOLI SAUCE & CHEESE       
PARMIGIANA & CHIPS                             
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS                 
HAWAIIAN PIZZA & CHIPS                        
MINI ROAST  &  VEGETABLES                  

children's menu.

pasta.

Classic Carbonara                
bacon, onion tossed in a garlic infused
white wine and cream reduction and
topped with shaved parmesan

 24.00  27.00
chicken and mushroom pan-fried in a
garlic creamy sauce

Italian                                    
hot salami, olives, sundried tomatoes,
baby spinach, chilli flakes in a napoli
sauce with shaved parmesan

(df)

Confit of Duck Mushroom
Risotto                        
duck maryland in a creamy, garlic and
mushroom risotto, drizzled with truffle oil 

(gf)

                                 30.00  33.00
an array of seafood including prawns,
scallops, mussels and salmon 

Stir-Fry Vegetables                     

             NON

(v,gfo,df)

(v)     21.00  24.00
wok tossed asian themed vegetables, and
hokkien noodles in the sauce of your choice 

                   25.00   28.00
wok tossed asian themed chicken,
cashews, vegetables,and hokkien
noodles in the sauce of your choice 

wok tossed asian themed king prawns,  
vegetables, and hokkien noodles in the
sauce of your choice 

                                30.00   32.00

             30.00   32.00
wok tossed asian themed chicken,  
prawns, vegetables, and hokkien
noodles in the sauce of your choice 

STIR- FRY SAUCES
sweet chilli (gf) sweet soy, oyster 

seafood.

          29.00  32.00
salmon steak served with either
hollandaise sauce or parmesan pesto crust

wild caught barramundi grilled 

fried in beer batter or grilled 
Whiting Fillets           

                            18.00  20.00

Beer Battered Flathead Fillet    

Grilled Barramundi Fillet          

                            25.00  28.00

six battered fillets
1/2 serve                                   

Seasoned Calamari          
salt and pepper seasoned calamari served with
sweet chilli sauce 

Garlic Prawns          

Sweet Chilli Prawns      

(gf)

(gf,df)

pan fried king prawns with red onion and thai
sweet chilli sauce, served on rice 

YOUR CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE OR RISOTTO 

24.00  27.00
 MEM NON

SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS APPLY 10% MEMBERS 15% NON MEMBERS  

Creamy Chicken Mushroom

  24.00  27.00

27.00  30.00

Seafood  

 15.00  17.00

Hokkien Noodle & Vegetable

Chicken & Cashews

King Prawns

Chicken & King Prawns

 MEM 

Grilled Salmon Steak 
NONMEM

ONE PIECE
TWO PIECES

(gfo)

27.00  30.00
18.00  20.00

29.00  32.00

24.00  27.00

29.00  32.00

29.00   32.00

marinated king prawns in a rich creamy garlic
sauce, served on rice  

served with steak house chips & salad or
seasonal vegetables 

FOR KIDS UNDER 12 YEARS, INCLUDES A FREE SOFT DRINK 



chargrill.

SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS APPLY 10% MEMBERS 15% NON MEMBERS  

40.00  45.00

40.00  44.00

45.00  47.00

  

served with steak house chips & salad or
seasonal vegetables 

ALLERGEN ADVICE
All care is taken when catering for special dietary requirements. However it

must be noted that we do handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat
flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products within the premises 

specialties.

Chicken Schnitzel            

               NON

Vegetable Stack        

(v,gfo,vo)

(gf)

corn chips with melted cheese, tomato salsa                            
with sides of guacamole and sour cream 

chicken.
chicken breast freshly made in house 

topped with your choice of pepper, mushroom,                                                  
or a side of garlic butter or sweet chilli sauce  

Inferno Chicken             
napoli sauce, red onion, hot salami,                                                      
chilli flakes topped with cheese and jalapenos 

Hawaiian  Chicken              
with ham, pineapple & cheese

South of the Border           
finished with salsa, a blend of bacon & guacamole,                                                                                
then topped with cheese and jalapenos

Miner's Chicken            
a mound of mashed potato circled with bacon                                            
and a well of gravy and cheese

Bbq Chicken & Cheese    
topped with bacon, grilled onions & BBQ sauce

Chicken Parmigiana      
topped with ham, napoli sauce and lashings of cheese

Benedict Chicken       
ham, spinach, cheese, fried egg and hollandaise sauce

Roast of the day       
please see the specials board, chef's choice,                                   
limited availability 

Curry of the Day            
please see the specials board  

Sweet Potato &                                             
Cauliflower Curry 
slow cooked in mild Indian spices served on rice with
naan bread and Greek yoghurt or replace naan bread
with corn chips for (gf) 

Slow Cooked Lamb Shank   
tender slow cooked lamb shank in                                                   
red wine jus resting on mashed potato                                            
with seasonal vegetables  

Lambs Fry with Bacon   
served on mash potato with bacon, onion,                                      
and worcestershire sauce with seasonal vegetables  

Nachos                  (v,gf)

Nachos Loaded                
corn chips with melted cheese, tomato salsa,
crispy bacon & chicken with sides of guacamole
and sour cream 

(v,gf,vgo)

roasted mushroom, chargrilled capsicum,
eggplant and haloumi stacked and sitting on
avocado with garlic aioli, served with salad or
vegetables 

Vegetable Burger           
roasted mushroom, chargrilled capsicum,
eggplant resting on avocado, with garlic aioli,                       
in a milk bun served with a side of chips 

Scotch Fillet Steak

T. Bone Steak 

King Rib Eye Steak      

vg - vegan  v - vegetarian vo - vegetarian option   gf - gluten
free  gfo - gluten free option available df - dairy free  

MEM

  26.00   29.00

  26.00   29.00

  26.00  29.00

  21.00   23.00

  22.00   23.00

  26.00   29.00

 20.00  22.00

  23.00   25.00

  29.00   31.00

  26.00   29.00

  20.00   23.00

  23.00   26.00

 24.00 27.00

  20.00  21.00

MEM NON

  26.00   29.00

  26.00   29.00

  26.00   29.00

MEM NON

please inform the staff of any
special dietary requirements when

ordering your meals

CRIB BISTRO 
LUNCH

DINNER

12.00PM - 2.00PM 

 5.30PM - 8.00PM

served with steak house chips & salad or
seasonal vegetables 

ADD SEAFOOD SAUCE $12 
chargrill sauces

PEPPER | MUSHROOM | BEARNAISE |GARLIC BUTTER |GRAVY                             
ALL CHARGRILL SAUCES ARE GLUTEN FREE 

PLEASE NOTE: A $10 CAKEAGE FEE WILL APPLY 



SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS APPLY 10% MEMBERS 15% NON MEMBERS  

SPARKLING/MOSCATO/ROSE.

WHITE

Vitae Pinot Grigio

BOTTLE

Light Foot Gippsland Pinot Grigio

Master Peace Sauvignon Blanc

Simpson Valley Sauvignon Blanc NZ

Last Barrel Heathcote Chardonnay Marsanne Roussanne

Blue Chalk Hill

BOTTLE

Heart & Soul Pink Moscato

Heart & Soul White Moscato 

Cora Prosecco 200ml Piccolo 

RED.

Lithostylis Pinot Noir South Gippsland  

BOTTLE

Zilzie Selection 23 Merlot

Terra Felix Coonawarra Cabernet Sauvignon  

Mr Smith McLaren Vale Shiraz

 Terra Felix Heathcote Shiraz

Guest
Members      

7.50
7.00

Guest
Members      

8.50
8.00

Guest
Members      

7.00
6.50

Guest
Members      

8.00
7.50

Guest
Members      

7.00
6.50

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Members      

Members      

Members      

Members      

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Members      

Members      

Members      

Members      

Members      

7.00
6.00

7.00
6.00

7.00
6.00

23.00
21.00

23.00
21.00

  23.00
21.00

9.00
8.00

9.00
8.50
7.00
6.00
8.00
7.00

9.00
8.00

8.00
7.00 

39.00
37.00
27.00
25.00
30.00
28.00
38.00
36.00

30.00
28.00

Vitae Chardonnay VIC  Guest
Members      

7.50
7.00

36.00
 34.00

  26.00

28.00

30.00
28.00

  24.00
30.00

26.00
24.00
28.00
26.00

   GLASS         

   GLASS      

   GLASS    


