

sides.

MASHED POTATO	9.00
FRESH GARDEN SALAD	4.00
BOWL OF CHIPS	9.00
BREAD ROLL	1.00
BREAD ROLL BASKET OF 5	4.00
BOWL OF MIXED VEGETABLES	12.00

entrees.

	MEM	NON
Soup of the Day Please refer to specials board	8.00	9.00
Garlic Bread (v) cheese topped	7.50	9.00
Garlic Pizza (v) 9" pizza topped with our blend of cheeses	10.50	12.00
Sweet Chilli Prawns (gf,df) pan-fried with red onion and thai sweet sauce, served on rice	16.00	18.00
Caesar Salad (gfo,vo) baby cos tossed with crispy bacon, anchovies, parmesan, croutons, caesa dressing with poached egg		17.00
Moroccan Chicken	17.50	20.50

Moroccan Chicken 17.50 20.50 Caesar Salad

baby cos tossed with crispy bacon, moroccan chicken, anchovies, parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing with poached egg

Nachos (v, gf) 12.00 14.00 corn chips with melted cheese, tomato

salsa with sides of guacamole and sour cream

American Pork Spare Ribs (gf,df) 19.00 21.00 marinated slow baked ribs garnished with a small salad and balsamic glaze

BE SURE TO ASK OUR

DAILY SPECIALS

FRIENDLY STAFF ABOUT

TODAY'S BISTRO SPECIALS

pizza.

9" house made	MEM	NON
Hawaiian	17.00	19.00
ham, pineapple, cheese, and napoli	basting so	auce

Mediterranean 17.00 19.00 hot salami, kalamata olives, red onion, cheese, and

napoli basting sauce

Mexican 17.00 19.00 hot salami, onion, jalapenos, chilli flakes, cheese, and napoli basting sauce

Chicken 17.00 19.00 chicken, baby spinach, cheese, red onion, and napoli basting sauce

Garlic Prawn Pizza 21.00 23.00 prawns, red onion, spinach, cheese, with garlic aioli

salads.

MEM NON

Prawn & Salmon Salad (gf,df) 26.00 29.00 served on a garden salad with cocktail sauce

Caesar Salad (gfo,vo) 21.00 24.00

baby cos hearts tossed with crispy bacon, anchovies, parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing with poached egg

Moroccan Chicken Caesar Salad 25.00 28.00

baby cos hearts tossed with crispy bacon, moroccan chicken, anchovies, parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing with poached egg

ALLERGEN ADVICE

All care is taken when catering for special dietary requirements. However it must be noted that we do handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products within the premises.

pasta.

Classic Carbonara bacon, onion tossed in a garlic infused white wine and cream reduction and topped with shaved parmesan	24.00	27.00
Creamy Chicken Mushroom chicken and mushroom pan-fried in a garlic creamy sauce	24.00	27.00
Italian (df) hot salami, olives, sundried tomatoes, baby spinach, chilli flakes in a napoli sauce with shaved parmesan	24.00	27.00
Confit of Duck Mushroom Risotto (gf) duck maryland in a creamy, garlic and mushroom risotto, drizzled with truffle oil	27.00	30.00
Seafood an array of seafood including prawns, scallops, mussels and salmon	30 .00	33.00
VOLID CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE	OD DICOTT	

YOUR CHOICE OF FETTUCCINE OR RISOTTO

stir-fry.

oth my.		
	MEM	NON
Stir-Fry Vegetables (v,gfo,df)	15.00	17.00
Hokkien Noodle & Vegetable(v) wok tossed asian themed vegetables, and hokkien noodles in the sauce of your choice	21.00	24.00

Chicken & Cashews wok tossed asian themed chicken, cashews, vegetables,and hokkien noodles in the sauce of your choice	25.00	28.00
King Prawns wok tossed asian themed king prawns,	30.00	32.00

vegetables, and hokkien noodles in the sauce of your choice

Chicken & King Prawns
wok tossed asian themed chicken,
prawns, vegetables, and hokkien
noodles in the sauce of your choice

30.00
32.00

STIR- FRY SAUCES

sweet chilli (gf) sweet soy, oyster

seafood.

MEM

NON

Grilled Salmon Steak salmon steak served with either hollandaise sauce or parmesan pesto cru		32.00
Whiting Fillets fried in beer batter or grilled		
ONE PIECE	18.00	20.00
TWO PIECES	25.00	28.00
Beer Battered Flathead Fillet		
six battered fillets	27.00	30.00
1/2 serve	18.00	20.00
Grilled Barramundi Fillet (gfo) wild caught barramundi grilled	29.00	32.00
Seasoned Calamari salt and pepper seasoned calamari serve sweet chilli sauce		27.00
Garlic Prawns (gf) marinated king prawns in a rich creamy g sauce, served on rice	29.00 parlic	32.00
Sweet Chilli Prawns (gf,df) pan fried king prawns with red onion and sweet chilli sauce, served on rice	29.00 thai	32.00

MEM NON

served with steak house chips & salad or seasonal vegetables

children's menu.

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	10.00
MINI CHEESEBURGERS & CHIPS	10.00
FISH PIECES & CHIPS	10.00
PASTA IN NAPOLI SAUCE & CHEESE	10.00
PARMIGIANA & CHIPS	11.00
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS	10.00
HAWAIIAN PIZZA & CHIPS	10.00
MINI ROAST & VEGETABLES	12.00

FOR KIDS UNDER 12 YEARS, INCLUDES A FREE SOFT DRINK

ALLERGEN ADVICE

All care is taken when catering for special dietary requirements. However it must be noted that we do handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products within the premises.

chicken.

chicken breast freshly made in house MEM NON

Chicken Schnitzel 24.00 27.00

topped with your choice of pepper, mushroom, or a side of garlic butter or sweet chilli sauce

26.00 29.00 Inferno Chicken

napoli sauce, red onion, hot salami, chilli flakes topped with cheese and jalapenos

Hawaiian Chicken 29.00 26.00

with ham, pineapple & cheese

26.00 29.00 South of the Border

finished with salsa, a blend of bacon & guacamole, then topped with cheese and jalapenos

29.00 26.00 Miner's Chicken

a mound of mashed potato circled with bacon and a well of gravy and cheese

26.00 29.00 Bbq Chicken & Cheese

topped with bacon, grilled onions & BBQ sauce

Chicken Parmigiana 26.00 29.00

topped with ham, napoli sauce and lashings of cheese

Benedict Chicken 26.00 29.00

ham, spinach, cheese, fried egg and hollandaise sauce

served with steak house chips & salad or seasonal vegetables

chargrill.

MEM NON

Scotch Fillet Steak 40.00 45.00

T. Bone Steak 40.00 44.00

King Rib Eye Steak 45.00 47.00

ADD SEAFOOD SAUCE \$12

chargrill sauces

PEPPER | MUSHROOM | BEARNAISE | GARLIC BUTTER | GRAVY ALL CHARGRILL SAUCES ARE GLUTEN FREE

served with steak house chips & salad or seasonal vegetables

specialties.

MEM NON

Roast of the day 22.00 23.00

please see the specials board, chef's choice, limited availability

25.00 Curry of the Day 23.00

please see the specials board

Sweet Potato & 21.00 23.00

Cauliflower Curry (v,gfo,vo)

slow cooked in mild Indian spices served on rice with naan bread and Greek yoghurt or replace naan bread with corn chips for (gf)

31.00 Slow Cooked Lamb Shank 29.00

tender slow cooked lamb shank in red wine jus resting on mashed potato with seasonal vegetables

29.00 Lambs Fry with Bacon 26.00

served on mash potato with bacon, onion, and worcestershire sauce with seasonal vegetables

Nachos (v,gf) 23.00 20.00

corn chips with melted cheese, tomato salsa with sides of guacamole and sour cream

23.00 26.00 Nachos Loaded (gf)

corn chips with melted cheese, tomato salsa, crispy bacon & chicken with sides of guacamole and sour cream

20.00 21.00 Vegetable Stack (v,gf,vgo)

roasted mushroom, chargrilled capsicum, eggplant and haloumi stacked and sitting on avocado with garlic aioli, served with salad or vegetables

Vegetable Burger 20.00 22.00

roasted mushroom, chargrilled capsicum, eggplant resting on avocado, with garlic aioli, in a milk bun served with a side of chips

please inform the staff of any special dietary requirements when ordering your meals

CRIB BISTRO

LUNCH 12.00PM - 2.00PM

DINNER 5.30PM - 8.00PM

vg - vegan v - vegetarian vo - vegetarian option gf - gluten free gfo - gluten free option available df - dairy free

PLEASE NOTE: A \$10 CAKEAGE FEE WILL APPLY

ALLERGEN ADVICE

All care is taken when catering for special dietary requirements. However it must be noted that we do handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products within the premises

VVIIIIE	W	/H	П	ſΕ
---------	---	----	---	----

		GLASS	BOTTLE
Vitae Pinot Grigio	Guest	7.50	30.00
	Members	7.00	28.00
Light Foot Gippsland Pinot Grigio	Guest	8.50	36.00
	Members	8.00	34.00
Master Peace Sauvignon Blanc	Guest	7.00	26.00
	Members	6.50	24.00
Simpson Valley Sauvignon Blanc NZ	Guest	8.00	30.00
	Members	7.50	28.00
Last Barrel Heathcote Chardonnay Marsanne Roussanne	Guest	7.00	26.00
	Members	6.50	24.00
Vitae Chardonnay VIC	Guest	7.50	28.00
	Members	7.00	26.00
SPARKLING/MOSCATO/ROSE.			
		GLASS	BOTTLE
Blue Chalk Hill	Guest	7.00	23.00
	Members	6.00	21.00
Heart & Soul Pink Moscato	Guest	7.00	23.00
	Members	6.00	21.00
Heart & Soul White Moscato	Guest	7.00	23.00
	Members	6.00	21.00
Cora Prosecco 200ml Piccolo	Guest Members		9.00 8.00
RED.		01.400	DOTTIF
		GLASS	BOTTLE
Lithostylis Pinot Noir South Gippsland	Guest	9.00	39.00
	Members	8.50	37.00
Zilzie Selection 23 Merlot	Guest	7.00	27.00
	Members	6.00	25.00
Terra Felix Coonawarra Cabernet Sauvignon	Guest	8.00	30.00
	Members	7.00	28.00
Mr Smith McLaren Vale Shiraz	Guest	9.00	38.00
	Members	8.00	36.00
Terra Felix Heathcote Shiraz	Guest	8.00	30.00
	Members	7.00	28.00